

Fitinguri pentru tevi instalatii.

I.D.: 107319098

Data publicarii	20.12.24	Coduri CPV	44167000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 259,99 RON - 259,99 RON

Descriere: Presostat1-5 B PM14F - 1 buc * 22.50 Ron = 22.50 Ron Ocolire teava MM 15 - 2 buc * 8.40 Ron = 16.80 Ron Ocolire teava MM 18 - 1 buc * 19.70 Ron = 19.70 Ron Pasla pt.curatat teava cupru - 3 buc * 0.95 Ron = 2.85 Ron Niplu 18x1/2 FE - 2 buc * 2.43 Ron = 4.86 Ron Conector 15x1/2 FI - 3 buc * 2.40 Ron = 7.20 Ron Reductie hexagon 1/2-1/4 FE-FI alama R01Z - 3 buc * 2.60 Ron = 7.80 Ron Niplu 22x1 FE - 1 buc * 8.23 Ron = 8.23 Ron Niplu alama 1"-1" - 2 buc * 7.90 Ron = 15.80 Ron Semiolandez 18x1/2 CU 2589 - 2 buc * 4.25 Ron = 8.50 Ron Teu 15 CU - 3 buc * 1.95 Ron = 5.85 Ron Teu 18 CU 5130 - 2 buc * 3.50 Ron = 7.00 Ron Mufa 15 CU - 4 buc * 0.85 Ron = 3.40 Ron Mufa 18 CU 5270 - 2 buc * 1.30 Ron = 2.60 Ron Cu capac FI 18 - 1 buc * 2.10 Ron = 2.10 Ron Cu cot MT 22 - 2 buc * 4.60 Ron = 9.20 Ron Cu cot MT 15 5092 - 2 buc * 1.50 Ron = 3.00 Ron Mufa redusa 18x15 MT 5243 - 2 buc * 1.55 Ron = 3.10 Ron Mufa redusa 22x18 MT 5243 - 1 buc * 2.05 Ron = 2.05 Ron Cu cot 45 MM 15 - 2 buc * 1.55 Ron = 3.10 Ron Cu cot 45 MT 15 5040 - 3 buc * 1.50 Ron = 4.50 Ron Aliaj ptr.lipit 200g-2mm - 1 buc * 62.15 Ron = 62.15 Ron Spray Clasic Albastru 65 - 1 buc * 9.10 Ron = 9.10 Ron Aerisitor automat 1/2" Ferro 015AS2 - 1 buc * 18.90 Ron = 18.90 Ron Mufa 15 CU - 1 buc * 0.80 Ron = 0.80 Ron Mufa redusa 18x15 MT 5243 - 1 buc * 1.30 Ron = 1.30 Ron Teu 15 CU - 1 buc * 2.05 Ron = 2.05 Ron Semiolandez 15x1/2 CU 2588 - 1 buc * 3.15 Ron = 3.15 Ron Niplu 18x1/2 FE - 1 buc * 2.40 Ron = 2.40 Ron Solicitam :Certificat de Confor
